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40. Feuerstutzenschießen 2. Juni 2018 auf Schloss Kammer 

 
 
 

Ergebnis Jubiläumsscheibe  
 
1.   Albl Sepp   11.   Zentgraf Gerd 
2.   Eichwald Bertl   12.   Huber Harald 
3.   Fleisch Franz Josef   13.   Huber Johann 
4.   Schachner Georg   14.   Berger Peter 
5.   Armer Franz   15.   Kratz Nikolaus 
6.   Drewello Dietmar   16.   Maier Andrea 
7.   Seebacher Ernst   17.   Winkler Peter 
8.   Kerber Harald   18.   Eiglsperger Alfred 
9.   Pirkebner Werner   19.   Adenstedt Wolfgang 
10.Menzel Ortwin   20.   Molzer Christian 
 

 
 



Ergebnisliste AK 1  
Rang  Name   Ergebnis Deckserien / Anzahl  
 1 Büsel  Kuno  43 x1  29 x1  26 x1  
 2  Eiglsperger  Alfred  42 x1  39 x1  37 x1  
 3  Hackenberger  Peter  42 x1  38 x2  37 x1  
 4  Molzer  Christian  42 x1  37 x1  36 x1  
 5  Masarie  Anton  42 x1  36 x1  35.x2  
 6  Kastner  Karl  42 x1  34 x1  32 x2  
 7  Waldinger  Helmut  41 x2  40 x3  38 x1  
 8  Kratz  Nikolaus  41 x1  40 x1  38 x1  
 9  Armer  Franz  41 x1  40 x1  35 x1  
 10  Gautsch  Franz  40 x1  36 x1  35 x1  
 11  Albl  Sepp  39 x2  38 x1  17 x3  
 12  Nössing  Sebastian  39 x1  38 x1  37 x2  
 13  Meier  Jörg  39 x1  37 x1  35.x2  
 14  Wojitala  Oli  39 x1  34 x1  33 x1  
 15  Gillesberger  Florian  39 x1  31 x1 28 x1  
 16  Kaiser  Sepp  38 x1  30 x1  28 x1  
 17  Fercher  Thomas  37 x1  35 x1  34 x1  
 18  Rehme  Gerhard  37 x1  32 x1  29 x2  
 19  Horn  Werner  37 x1  31 x1  30 x1  
 20  Bartmann  Dionys  36 x2  34 x1  32 x1  
 21  Huber  Johann  36 x1  35 x3  30 x1  
 22  Hartlieb  Alois  36 x1  35 x2  30 x1  
 23  Landenhammer  Oskar  35 x3  31 x3  30 x2  
 24  Kerber  Harald  34 x1  32 x1  31 x1  
 25  Weinhart  Max  34 x1  30 x1  29 x1  
 26  Menzel  Ortwin  34 x1  29 x1  27 x1  
 27  Gerkens  Uwe  33 x1  30 x1  29 x1  
 28  Stuffer  Christian  33 x1  29 x1  24 x1  
 29  Schimpl  Rainer  33 x1  26 x1  23 x1  
 30  Huber  Harald  31 x1  30 x1  29 x1  
 31  Spitlbauer  Max Josef  30 x2  29 x2  26 x1  
 32  Fleisch  Franz Josef  30 x1  29 x1  26 x1  
 33  Pirkebner  Werner  30 x1  28 x1  27 x1  
 34  Unterreithmeier  Georg  30 x1  10 x1    6 x1  
 35  Ellensohn  Martin  29 x2  26 x1  25 x1  
 36  Zentgraf  Gerd  29 x1  27 x2  22 x1  
 37  Drewello  Dietmar  29 x1  23 x1  20 x1  
 38  Herzog  Bernhard  27 x1  25 x1  21 x2  
 39  Brey  Herbert  27 x1  24 x1  20 x2  
 40  Schachner  Georg  27 x1  19 x1  18 x1  
 41  Palm  Peter  26 x2  25 x1  24 x1  
 42  Klauber  Anton  25 x1  22 x2  19 x2  
 43  Przywara  Heinz  25 x1  22 x1  17 x1  
 44  Berger  Peter  24 x1  21 x1  18 x1  
 45  Stalleder  Michael  24 x1  16 x1  11 x1  
 46  Rottmair  Elija  21 x1  19 x1  11 x1  
 47  Kristen  Andreas  19 x2  14 x1    8 x1  
 48  Wimmer  Fabian  18 x1  16 x1  14 x1  
 49  Nagel  Michael  14 x1  12 x3    8 x2  
 50  Dick  Patrik  11 x1    8 x1   0 x0 
 51  Englacher  Daniel    9 x1    2 x2   0 x0 
 52  Exenberger  Peter    8 x1    1 x1    0 x0 
 53  Ernst  Josef    6 x1    5 x1    3 x1 



Ergebnisliste AK 2  
 
Rang  Name   Ergebnis Deckserien / Anzahl  
 1  Pulver  Martin  47 x1  45 x2  44 x1  
 2  Eitzenberger  Helmut  46 x2  45 x1  44 x2  
 3  Schweiger  Rudolf  46 x1  44 x3  41 x1  
 4  Schlee  Rainer  46 x1  44 x1  43 x2  
 5  Schmidt  Erich  45 x1  40 x2  37 x2  
 6  Haberl  Herbert  44 x1  43 x1  41 x1  
 7  Wahl  Theo  44 x1  43 x1  40 x1  
 8  Büschel  Wolfgang  44 x1  42 x3  41 x1  
 9  Pfisterhammer  Sepp  44 x1  41 x1  40 x1  
 10  Zitz  Walter  44 x1  40 x2  39 x1  
 11  Huber  Franz  44 x1  39 x1  37 x1  
 12  Singer  Walter  43 x1  42 x1  39 x2  
 13  Adenstedt  Wolfgang  43 x1  42 x1  39 x1  
 14  Grober  Johann  43 x1  38 x1  37 x1  
 1S  Winkler  Peter  43 x1  33 x1  30 x3  
 16  Zimma  Franz  42 x1  39 x1  37 x1  
 17  Lamperstorfer  Karl  41 x1  39 x1  38 x1  
 18  Gasteiger  Walter  39 x1  37 x1  36 x1  
 19  Kahlerdt  UIf  38 x1  37 x1  36 x1  
 20  Hanswurst  Salzburger  38 x1  36 x1  28 x1  
 21  Strauß  Walter  38 x1  34 x1  28 x1  
 22  Grober  Peter  38 x1  32 x2  30 x2  
 23  Schneider  Willi  38 x1  29 x1  23 x1  
 24  Sparrer  Hans  34 x1  27 x1  25 x1  
 25  Neuhauser  Friedrich  33 x1  32 x1  31 x1  
 26  Engel  Richard  31 x2  29 x1  27 x2  
 27  Eichwald  Bertl  26 x1  23 x1  20 x1  
 28  Seebacher  Ernst  21 x1  20 x1  16 x1  
 29  Greiner  Erwin  21 x1  15 x1    5 x1  
 30  Pfeffer  Toni  18 x1  17 x1  12 x1  
 31  Grober  Fred  14 x1  11 x1    4 x1  
 32  Riedlsperger  Hermann    7 x1    0 x0    0 x0  
 33  Epp  Albert    4 x1    0 x0    0 x0 
 

 



Ergebnisliste Damen  
 
Rang  Name   Ergebnis Deckserien / Anzahl  
 1 Meier  Andrea  35 x1  33 x1  32 x1  
 2  Hölscher  Brigitte  34 x1  32 x2  29 x1  
 3  Wuttke  Elke  29 x1  26 x1  21 x2  
 4  Brey  Karin  25 x1  21 x1  23 x1  
 5  Stuffer  Sieglinde  22 x1  20 x1  18 x1  
 6  Gillesberger  Katharina  21 x1  17 x1  15 x1  
 7  Neumayr  Elisabeth Mag.  19 x1  13 x2  11 x1  
 8  Grober  Greti  11 x1    4 x1    0 x0  
 9  Spöttl  Marianne    7 x1    0 x0    0 x0 
 
 
 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 



Teilerwertung • Ergebnisliste AK 1  
 
Rang Name   Teiler Deckteiler 
 1  Hackenberger  Peter  235  962 1.065  
 2  Rehme  Gerhard  418  609 1.007  
 3  Zentgraf  Gerd  423  0  0  
 4  Bartmann  Dionys  433  498  1.221  
 5  Masarie  Anton  499  660  1.026  
 6  Klauber  Anton  505  541  0  
 7  Meier  Jörg  513  0  0  
 8  Gillesberger  Florian  608  0  0  
 9  Drewello  Dietmar  622  0  0  
 10  Waldinger  Helmut  686  709  0  
 11  Pirkebner  Werner  778  0  0  
 12  Huber  Johann  806  0  0  
 13  Nössing  Sebastian  829  1.089  1.240  
 14  Kerber  Harald  851  0  0  
 15  Landenhammer  Oskar  869  1.079  1.093  
 16  Molzer  Christian  875  961  0  
 17  Rottmair  Elija  972  0  0  
 18  Kaiser  Sepp  1.005  0  0  
 19  Herzog  Bernhard  1.006  0  0  
 20  Brey  Herbert  1.035  0  0  
 21  Meier  Andrea  1.073  0  0  
 22  Eiglsperger  Alfred  1.162  1.253  0  
 23  Albl  Sepp  1.325  0  0  
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

Teilerwertung • Ergebnisliste AK 2  
 
Rang Name   Teiler Deckteiler 
 1  Gasteiger  Walter  96  329  0  
 2  Zitz  Walter  240  528  1.097  
 3  Singer  Walter  264  384  981  
 4  Neumayr  Elisabeth Mag.  296  0  0  
 5  Pulver  Martin  503  835  963  
 6  Neuhauser  Friedrich  525  0  0  
 7  Grober  Johann  599  0  0  
 8  Schlee  Rainer  639  687  872  
 9  Lamperstorfer  Karl  648  0  0  
 10  Schmidt  Erich  752  1.054  0  
 11  Eitzenberger  Helmut  805  811  876  
 12  Haberl  Herbert  852  0  0  
 13  Wahl  Theo  1.003  0  0  
 14  Adenstedt  Wolfgang  1.078  0  0  
 15  Schweiger  Rudolf  1.127  1.151  0 


